	[bookmark: _GoBack]Committee Meeting Dates 2017:

	Times & Committee Room Nos:

	Wednesday 11th January:
	4pm to 5.30pm (16.00 hrs to 17.30 hrs).
Room 5.

	Wednesday 8th February:
	4pm to 5.30pm (16.00 hrs to 17.30 hrs).
Room 5.

	Wednesday 8th March:
	4pm to 5.30pm (16.00 hrs to 17.30 hrs).
Room 5.

	Wednesday 12th April:
	4pm to 5.30pm (16.00 hrs to 17.30 hrs).
Room 2.

	Wednesday 10th May:
	4pm to 5.30pm (16.00 hrs to 17.30 hrs).
Room 5.

	Wednesday 7th June:
	4pm to 5.30pm (16.00 hrs to 17.30 hrs).
Room 2.

	Wednesday 12th July:
	4pm to 5.30pm (16.00 hrs to 17.30 hrs).
Room 5.

	Wednesday 9th August:
	4pm to 5.30pm (16.00 hrs to 17.30 hrs). 
Room 5.

	Wednesday 6th September:
	4pm to 5.30pm (16.00 hrs to 17.30 hrs).
Room 5.

	Wednesday 11th October:
	4pm to 5.30pm (16.00 hrs to 17.30 hrs).
Room 5.

	Wednesday 8th November:
	4pm to 5.30pm (16.00 hrs to 17.30 hrs).








	Committee Members:
	Email Addys:

	Amanda Burley – B/Secretary:
	Amandagmb-burley@hotmail.com
Amanda.burley@leeds.gov.uk


	Joanna Perry-Phizacklea – B/President:
	Joanna.perry@leeds.gov.uk


	Paul Brayshaw – B/Auditor 1:
	Paul.brayshaw@btinternet.com


	Vicky Wood – B/Auditor 2:
	Victoria.wood@leeds.gov.uk
Vicky.wood@hotmail.com


	Audrey Jeffers – B/ Equality Officer:
	Woodhouse.jeffers@aol.com
Audrey.jeffers@leeds.gov.uk


	Maggie Pearson – B/ULR:
	Maggie.pearson@leeds.gov.uk
maggiedpearson@hotmail.com


	Moya O’Neill – Nominated Member:
	Moya.oneill@leeds.gov.uk
moyaoneill@hotmail.co.uk


	Nicola Grimley – Nominated Member:
	Nicola.grimley@leeds.gov.uk
grimleynicola@gmail.com




